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Firm Address Tel
Fax Email

Contact

Blackbird Architects, Inc. 235 Palm Ave
Santa Barbara CA 93101

805/957-1315
ray@bbird.com
Ray Twyford

BNIM 3578 Hayden Avenue, Suite S4
Culver City CA 90232

310/430-9188
816.783.1501 sgehle@bnim.com; jkleoppel@bnim.com

Shawn Gehle; Jessica Kleoppel

CannonDesign 1901 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 175
Los Angeles CA 90067

310/229-2700
310.229.2800 Chamilton@cannondesign.com

Craig A. Hamilton

Delawie 1515 Morena Blvd.
San Diego CA 92110

619/299-6690
916.299.5513 ajungles@delawie.com

Amanda Jungles

eRepublic, Inc. 100 Blue Ravine Rd.
Folsom CA 95630

916/932-1300
916.932.0719 rfong@erepublic.com

Rachel Fong

HOK 9530 Jefferson Boulevard
Culver City CA 90232

310/838-9555
310.838.9586 Willie.nishizawa@hok.com

Willie Nishizawa

IBI GROUP 4119 Broad Street, Suite 210
San Luis Obispo CA 93401

805/546-0433
805.546.0504 Bill.Tuculet@IBIGroup.com

William R. Tuculet

IDA Structural Engineers, Inc. 1629 Telegraph Avenue, Suite 300
Oakland CA 94612

510/834-1629
510.836.1629 jmayeri@ida-se.com

Jane Mayeri

JOHNSON FAIN 1201 North Broadway
Los Angeles CA 90012

323/224-4342
323.224.6030 dsmith@johnsonfain.com

Dana L. Smith
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MGAC 950 South Grand Avenue
Los Angeles CA 90015

213/417-7525
sbutcher@mgac.com
Sebastian Butcher

Michael Baker International 9755 Clairemont Mesa Boulevard
San Diego CA 92124-1324

858/614-5045
DBRIGHT@mbakerintl.com
Debi Bright

Miles Associates 865 Research Pkwy., Ste.100
Oklahoma City OK 73104

405/235-3915
BArbeitman@milesassociates.com
Brook Arbeitman

MKThink 1500 Sansome St.
San Francisco CA 94111

415/402-0888
kelley@mkthink.com
Steve Kelley

NBBJ 88 Kearny Street Suite 900
San Francisco CA 94108

415/981-1100
415.520.6875 ASnyder@nbbj.com

Andy Snyder

Omni Design Group 711 Tank Farm Road, Suite 100
San Luis Obispo CA 93401

805/544-9700
treay@odgslo.com
Thomas Reay

Perkins+Will 2 Bryant Street, Suite 300
San Francisco CA 94105

415/856-3062
Dennis.Dornan@perkinswill.com
Dennis Dornan

RRM Design Group 3765 South Higuera Street, Suite 102
San Luis Obispo CA 93401

805/543-1794
805.543.4609 EPJustesen@rrmdesign.com

Erik Justesen

Siegel & Strain Architects 1295 59th Street
Emeryville CA 94608

510/547-8092
510.547.2604 info@siegelstrain.com

Judy July

SmithGroupJJR 301 Battery Street, 7th Floor
San Francisco CA 94111

415/227-0100
734.780.8314 daniel.carfora-hale@smithgroupjjr.com

Daniel Carfora

Stantec 100 California Street, Suite 1000
San Francisco CA 94111-4575

415/281-5562
David.Bendet@stantec.com
David Bendet
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The Sextant Group 11301 West Olympic Boulevard, Suite 34
Los Angeles CA 90064

213/412-4870
412.323.8538 jzelin@thesextantgroup.com

Jeanna Zelin

Thornton Tomasetti 650 California St., Suite 1400
San Francisco CA 94108

415/365-6900
415.365.6901 DSchless@ThorntonTomasetti.com

Diane Schless
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